
Sl No Name of Student Mail Id( Student) NEET Ranking

1 Aakansha Bharat Chavan aakankshachavan4308@gmail.com 531019

2 Aayisha Nabisab Harobelavadi aayishanh1@gmail.com 509993

3 Abhay Pramod Narute abhaynarute01@gmail.com 526201

4 Aflah Zainab Anwar aflahzainab06@gmail.com 601711

5 Aishafatima Kazi Khayamoddin aishafatimakazi@gmail.com 501705

6 Anagha Anil Sangle sangaleanagha15@gmail.com 497055

7 Aneena Nazrin A.P aneenanazrinap@gmail.com 857227

8 Aniket Avinash Jadhav aniketjadhav2642002@gmail.com 397808

9 Anjali Bharti anjalibharti693@gmail.com 533026

10 Ayeshath Shahama ayeshathshahama7@gmail.com 752440

11 Ayishath Tapsina ayishathtapsina@gmail.com 602826

12 Aysha Nashreen ayshanashreen21@gmail.com 144125

13 Benakaraj Talawar benakarajtalawartalawar@gmail.com 566790

14 Bhosale Nilesh Namdev bhosalenn2629@gmail.com 500086

15 Bhuvi Das pabbidas@gmail.com 442458

16 Chetan Kautik chikate chiktechetan@gmail.com 384512

17 Debangshu Hazra debangshu90hazra@gmail.com 412486

18 Dnyaneshwari Ishwar Gosavi dnyaneshwarigosavi1106@gmail.com 471696

19 Fathima Nourin fathimanourin201@gmail.com 815706

20 Fathima Shafeeqa fhatimashafeeqa@gmail.com 477350

21 Fathima Shaina Wafa shahinawafa226@gmail.com 734478

22 Fatimath Fazeela I B fatimafazla77@gmail.com 293320

23 Gaurav Prakash Tiwari gauravtiwari221201@gmail.com 454435

24 Gunjal Shweta Rajaram shwetagunjal2108@gmail.com 417512

25 Harshada Niteen Gurav harsshadagurav79@gmail.com 479462

26 Hugewad Rohit Vijay hugewadr1503@gmail.com 440401

27 Huzaif Khan Mohammed Khan huzaifk3333@gmail.com 680865

28 Jinera Mustakali Sayyad jinerams@gmail.com 862654

29 Kamthe Aarti Sharadkumar aartikamathe2@gmail.com 486855

30 Kartik Shrikant Balgaonkar kartikbalgaonkar77@gmail.com 590142

31 Kateejatul Nishma kateejathul@gmail.com 467285

32 Kazi Yusuf Mushtakahmad kaziy669@gmail.com 697546

33 Khan Mohd Saad saad26184@gmail.com 525877

34 Khatheeja Hani khatheejahani12@gmail.com 688653

35 Khathija Raiyana khathijaraihana27@gmail.com 768100

36 Khot Zainab Zameer khotzainab2004@gmail.com 493182

37 Lodha Yash Rajesh yashlodha3010@gmail.com 604843

38 Losare Shrinath Ashokrao losareshrinath70@gmail.com 457812

39 Md Farhan mdfarhan2603@gmail.com 448805

40 Malik Rehan kindlymalik2000@gmail.com 297680

41 Marina Amal amalmarina111@gmail.com 798212

42 Matwal Tahrim Zakir tahrimmatwal@gmail.com 261449

43 Mogali Saikhushi Kaashirao msaikhushi@gmail.com 536118
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44
Mohammad Zeeshan Shaikh 

Mohd Zaheer
zeeshanmohammad3290@gmail.com 381592

45 Mohammed Bilal Ebad bilalebad56@gmail.com 799200

46
Mohammed Huzaif Afzal 

Ahmed Sanklipur
huzaifsanklopur@gmail.com 335075

47
Mohmada Haneef Mahiboob 

Inamadar
mahmadahaneef01@gmail.com 413663

48 Mokashi Ummesalama Adam ummesalamamokashi@gmail.com 752458

49 Mousumi Akter Pramanik mousumiaktar911@gmail.com 220288

50 Munazza Mahek munazzamahek01@gmail.com 740194

51 Nagma Siraj Musa nagmamusa28@gmail.com 398738

52 Nahidha Subair nahidhasubair@gmail.com 610475

53 Nakhash Mahmood nakmah2003@gmail.com 598260

54 Netra netrabnsl2219@gmail.com 477282

55 Nida Azeez nidaazeez0@gmail.com 762654

56 Nishath Pathan nishatpathan105@gmail.com 667193

57 Pallavi Kumari ypallavi541@gmail.com 207999

58 Parth Chandrakant Gathade parthgathadi@gmail.com 478028

59 Patgar Nikita Ganesh patgar.nikita@gmail.com 611007

60 Pathan Anam Tanzeen ayeshapathan9371@gmail.com 446050

61 Pathan Rehan Aslam rehanpathan441@gmail.com 463481

62 Poorvi Jitendra Sakpal poorvisakpal@gmail.com 395375

63 Prachi Santosh Jadhav jadhavprachi2003@gmail.com 506454

64
Razvi Syed Abdullah Syed 

Najeeb
maroofrazvi07@gmail.com 847823

65 Revan Namdev Kesarkar revankesarkar2225@gmail.com 436216

66 Rukiya Muneefa rukiyamuneefa@gmail.com 549320

67 Sabiq Ahamad sabiqahamadamish@gmail.com 588574

68 Sadaf Khudusiya sadafkhudsiyablissfuu@gmail.com 674940

69 Sahil Suresh Dange sahildange73@gmail.com 421257

70 Sairaj Kaashirao Mogali sinvy404@gmail.com 516803

71 Sakshi Mangesh Kumbhar mangeshkumbhar1978@gmail.com 465967

72 Sakshi Sandeep Agale saksiagale06@gmail.com 503286

73 Sawant Ravina Ravindra ravina10092003@gmail.com 488946

74 Sayyed Mudassir Sayyed Mobin syedmuddu6682@gmail.com 732490

75 Shadan Alam shadanalam6502@gmail.com 194839

76 Shaik Faisal Danish skfaisal1204danish@gmail.com 394795

77 Shaikh Azwa Junaid Alam azwashaikh84@gmail.com 463161

78 Sheikh Raziul Islam Afnan sheikhafnan160@gmail.com 720748

79 Shaikh Saad Abdul Matin sheikhafnan160@gmail.com 720748

80 Shimran Jana misha.haldia52@gmail.com 384099

81 Shivam Kumar 2018shivamku@gmail.com 370554

82 Shivangi Sharma shivangi.sharma27712@gmail.com 457394

83
Shivsharan Prerana 

Chandrakant
preranashivsharan@gmail.com 412416

84 Shoaib Naushad Basale shoaibhasle@gmail.com 688763

85 Shweta Kumari shwetamehta540@gmail.com 454951



86 Siddiqui Adeeba Minhaj adeebasiddiqqui8483@gmail.com 417697

87
Sikkalgar Mohd Nigarees Mohd 

Iqbal
nigareessikkalgan@Gmail.com 648804

88 Sonal Ramchandra Dalvi sonudalvi003@gmail.com 488692

89 Suyash Subhash Kondhalkar suyashkondhalkar137@gmail.com 486608

90 Taherabanu Mahishale - 432709

91 Tanya Das tanyadas421@gmail.com 315122

92 Taufeeque Raza taufeeqrazaraza07@gmail.com 765466

93 Vaishnavi Jayant Patil vaishu242917@gmail.com 371321

94 Vaishnavi Sanjay Chatarwad vchatarwar@gmail.com 524771

95 Vignitha Srinivas Durgam durgamvignitha123@gmail.com 381362

96 Vikram Kumar rishigupta1205@gmail.com 254338

97 Vishakha Bhattia vishakhabhatia2409@gmail.com 358567

98 Vrunda Pralhad Suralkar vrundasuralkar@gmail.com 481412

99 Y M Bindu ymbindu3@gmail.com 434365

100 Yashasvi Vijay Chaudhary aachalc2004@gmail.com 527367


